Palm Beach International Airport

Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of September 2014

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Advantage

Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.

Payless Car Rental

2014/September

166,791
169,170

335,961

601,614
323,499
85,622
496,537
357,545
511,927
1,115,138
363,431
209,521

1,870
141,506
1,227
73,826

2013/September

159,173
159,391

318,564

589,207
420,863
124,694
555,475
371,722
422,918
1,176,127
288,728
213,718

5,027
62,252



