Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of September 2014

	2014/September	2013/September
Deplaned Passengers	166,791	159,173
Enplaned Passengers	169,170	159,391
Total Passengers	335,961	318,564
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	601,614	589,207
Alamo	323,499	420,863
Advantage	85,622	124,694
Budget Rent A Car	496,537	555,475
Dollar	357,545	371,722
Enterprise Leasing Company	511,927	422,918
Hertz Corporation	1,115,138	1,176,127
NCR	363,431	288,728
Thrifty	209,521	213,718
Datura Sixt Rent A Car, LLC Zipcar, Inc. Payless Car Rental	1,870 141,506 1,227 73,826	5,027 62,252